TABLE 1
NUMBER OF
CONDUCTORS
3M PART
NUMBER DIM. "A" DIM. "B"
10 HF447/10 .250 .006 [6.35] .225 .004 [5.72]
12 HF447/12 .300 .006 [7.62] .275 .004 [6.99]
14 HF447/14 .350 .006 [8.89] .325 .004 [8.26]
16 HF447/16 .400 .006 [10.16] .375 .004 [9.53]
20 HF447/20 .500 .006 [12.70] .475 .004 [12.07]
26 HF447/26 .650 .006 [16.51] .625 .004 [15.88]
30 HF447/30 .750 .006 [19.05] .725 .004 [18.42]
34 HF447/34 .850 .009 [21.59] .825 .006 [20.96]
36 HF447/36 .900 .009 [22.86] .875 .006 [22.23]
40 HF447/40 1.000 .009 [25.40] .975 .006 [24.77]
50 HF447/50 1.250 .009 [31.75] 1.225 .006 [31.12]
60 HF447/60 1.500 .012 [38.10] 1.475 .009 [37.47]
68 HF447/68 1.700 .012 [43.18] 1.675 .009 [42.55]
80 HF447/80 2.000 .015 [50.80] 1.975 .011 [50.17]
100 HF447/100 2.500 .015 [63.50] 2.475 .012 [62.87]
INCH [MM]
TOLERANCE - UNLESS NOTED
X. .X .XX
[INCH] .1 .01 .005